Climate and Decarbonization Stewardship Program BlackRock Active Investment Stewardship (BAIS) European product list

This list is for information only. It does not constitute marketing, investment advice or an offer to buy or sell any securities or adopt an investment strategy. Some of these funds may not be available in your jurisdiction and you may not be able to invest in them.

	Our jurisdiction and you may not be able to invest in them.
ACTIVE EQUITY	Product name ACS Climate Transition Sergened and Ontimized World Equity Fund
	ACS Climate Transition Screened and Optimised World Equity Fund BGF Brown to Green Materials Fund
	BGF Circular Economy Fund
	BGF Climate Action Equity Fund
	BGF Future Of Transport Fund
	BGF Sustainable Energy Fund
	BGF Asian Sustainable Equity Fund
	BGF Developed Markets Sustainable Equity Fund
	BGF Emerging Markets Sustainable Equity Fund
	BGF European Sustainable Equity Fund
	BGF US Sustainable Equity Fund
	BGF Systematic Sustainable Global Small Cap Fund
	BlackRock Developed Markets Sustainable Equity Fund (UK)
	BlackRock Sustainable Advantage US Equity Fund
	BlackRock Sustainable Advantage World Equity Fund
	BlackRock Sustainable American Income Trust Plc
	BlackRock Sustainable Equity Factor Plus Fund
	BlackRock Systematic Sustainable Global Equity Fund
	BSF BlackRock Systematic ESG World Equity Fund
MULTI-ASSET	ACS LifePath 2022-2024
	ACS LifePath 2025-2027
	ACS LifePath 2028-2030
	ACS LifePath 2031-2033
	ACS LifePath 2034-2036
	ACS LifePath 2037-2039
	ACS LifePath 2040-2042
	ACS LifePath 2043-2045
	ACS LifePath 2046-2048
	ACS LifePath 2049-2051
	ACS LifePath 2052-2054
	ACS LifePath 2055-2057
	BGF Climate Action Multi-Asset Fund
	BGF ESG Global Conservative Income Fund
	BGF ESG Global Multi-Asset Income Fund
	BGF ESG Multi-Asset Fund
	BGF Sustainable Global Allocation Fund
	BGF Sustainable Global Dynamic Equity Fund
	BGF Systematic Global Sustainable Income & Growth Fund
	BlackRock Growth Allocation Fund
	BlackRock Retirement Allocation Fund

Source: BlackRock, as of December 2024.

© 2024 BlackRock, Inc. All rights reserved. BLACKROCK is a trademark of BlackRock, Inc., or its subsidiaries in the United States and elsewhere. All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.